26. Berg-Gau-Schiessen 2018
Schutzengesellschaft Egerkingen

Gruppenrangliste
05.10.2018 - 13.10.2018
Gruppenwettkampf Sport

Rang Gruppe

1

Teilnehmer

Service 7000

Kamber Christoph
Ronner Fredi
Gisler Josef
Glarner Hanspeter
Ryser Brigitte

Fluh

Jermann Andreas
Jermann Marcel
Zbinden Peter
Jermann Jorg
Gamba Walter

Jura

Muller Markus
Uebelhard Daniel
Fricker Bjorn
Zaugg Martin
Christen Max

Roémerguet Lions

Kéchli Thomas
Hunziker Peter
Hunziker Michael
Burkhalter Willi
Wegmiller Arthur

Brestenegg 1

Haltiner Peter

Scherer Sonja

Gloor Rolf
Costan-Dorigon Romeo
Baumann Peter

Geissfluh 1

Stampfli Norbert
Muller Guido
Bieli Franz
Stampfli Heinz
Altermatt Heinz

Tiefmastt -Jura Al

Trésch Markus
Studer Daniela
Bader Andreas
Burgi René
Studer Georg

Rosee

Gisler Werner
Amrein Patrick
Botta Roger
Miiller Josef
Odermatt Anton

Bischofstein 1

Vogtlin Ernst
Horras Marlon
Itin Roger
Strub Samuel
Rieder Max
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Verein

Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein

1962 S Std
1967 S Std
1958 vV Std
1962 S Std
1967 S Std

Laufen, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt

1975 E Std
1962 S Std
1949 vV Std
1975 E Std
1951V Std

Niederbuchsiten, Schitzenverein

1971 S Std
1977 E Std
1979 E Std
1956 V FW
1953V FW

Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft

1981 E Std
1955V Std
1987 E Std
1971 S Std
1957 VvV Std

Buchs AG, Schitzenbund
1961 S Std

1972 S Std
1957V Std
1953 Vv FW
1957 vV FW

Aedermannsdorf / Herbetswil, Sportschitzen

1963 S Std
1971 S Std
1954V Std
1958 vV Std
1960 S Std

Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein

1965 S Std
1985 E Std
1952 v FW
1976 E Std
1951V FW

Ebikon, Wehrverein
1944SV  FW
1978 E Std
1971°S Std
1947 SV FW
1958 V Std

Sissach, Schiitzengesellschaft 1822

1948 SV FW
1982 E Std
1968 S Std
1966 S Std
1946 SV FW
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Punkte

99
98
97
92
91
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95
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99
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Total

477

477
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476
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475

475

473

300.00

200.00

120.00

100.00

80.00

60.00
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Schutzengesellschaft Egerkingen

Gruppenrangliste
05.10.2018 - 13.10.2018
uppenwettkampf Sport

Rang Gruppe

10

11
12
13
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Teilnehmer

Thunerstarn
Kiffer Beat
Isler Hans
Knaus Kaspar
Koller Arnold
Oehrli Niklaus

Stadtrecht
Knorrlis Truppe
Diemtigen
Bimbos

Forelle

Erle

Les Lievres
Erzgraber
Gugger
Waldegg 1

Die Sechs
Stauffenalp
Oedenburg
Mdnch 1
Muotaschiessen
Schirberg

St. Martin |
Chaoten
Sebastian
Ruebli
Reckholder Benzen A
Kennedy 1
Erlinsburg
Oeschbuebe
Schnooga
Aarebutze 1
Jura2

Oesch
Schwarziberg
Déaniker Benzen
Jural

Verein

Thun, Stadtschiitzen
1951V FW

1960 S Std
1957 vV FW
1945 SV FW
1945 SV FW

Huttwil, Sportschitzen

Nunningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein

Schwyz, Schitzengesellschaft
Spars, VSG

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Erschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschiitzen

Kleinliitzel, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchholterberg, Schitzen
Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Miinchenstein, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Seewen, Feldschiitzen
Altishofen-Nebikon, Sebastiansgesellscha
Gunzgen, Militarschitzen

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Liesberg, Schiitzenverein
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Busserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kagiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Daniken, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
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Gr

Punkte

93 98
99 96
94 95
99 93
97 91

482
97-97-94-93-92
97-96-96-92-92
97-96-95-93-92
95-95-95-94-94
98-95-95-94-89
96-96-95-93-91
98-95-94-92-91
98-95-93-92-92
97-96-95-94-88
98-95-94-93-88
97-95-94-93-89
98-94-93-92-90
96-94-93-93-91
97-95-94-92-88
96-95-94-92-89
97-96-93-91-88
95-93-92-92-91
94-94-93-91-91
96-94-94-92-86
98-97-92-91-83
97-92-91-90-90
94-94-94-93-84
94-94-93-91-85
97-95-95-86-82
97-93-91-90-83
97-96-94-88-76
91-91-89-89-88
94-90-89-87-84
92-91-91-85-81
92-90-90-85-80
94-93-92-91-65

Total

473
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